Ivan Gromov Online - Season 4

Name
Korshunov, Sergey

Thoi, Felix

Amirzhanuly, Ibrahim
Smith, Oli

Agrawal, Kiaan
De Silva, Sithun
Violaris, Nicholas

Miles, Yan
Wang, Felix
Hartshorn, Harry

Agrawal, Kavish

Robinson, Will
Hanson, Elliot

Brown, Edison

Nemynushchyi, Artem
Gadiot, Ashton
Rughani, Mahin
Chen, Eric

Raguzin, Robert
Yuan, Andrew
Richards, Oliver
Pack, Edgar

Wilkinson, Hugo
Bath, Amber

Khan, Radeef

Team Performance Score Games
Woodbridge
School A 400 1
Altrincham

Grammar School B 400

Eton College C 400
Eton College A 400

Tonbridge School
A

Altrincham
Grammar School A 400

Altrincham
Grammar School B 400

Tonbridge School
A

Eton College C 400

Woodbridge
School A

Tonbridge School
A

Eton College B 400

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School 400
A

Eton College C 400

400

400

400

400

Woodbridge

School A 400
Tonbridge School 400
A

Altrincham

Grammar School A 400
Altrincham

Grammar School A 400
Tonbridge School 400

A
Eton College C 400

Woodbridge

School A 400
Judd GS A 400
Altrincham

Grammar School A 400
Holyport College 400
A

Altrincham 400

Grammar School A

Including Excluding

Defaults Defaults
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%



Name
Saravanan, Vinay
Saravanan, Vinay
More, Bhavik

Gee, Olivia
Ardakov, Alexey
Wang, Yijun

St Matthew-Daniel,

Maximilian
Ma, Jack

Poomongkolpipat, Boon

Currah, Elena
Scott, Rollo

Ozgur, Orhan
Surapaneni, Rohit

Yu, Rock

Westby, Oscar

Goodlad, Stephen
Li, Reya
Zahar, Ridhuan

Evers, Nat

Chick, Miaka
Agnihotri, Aaryan
Heard, Tom

Vaddhireddy, Sai

Chan, Alida

Thorp, Alexander

Martin, Ryan

Team

Altrincham

Grammar School B

Altrincham

Grammar School A

Tonbridge School
B

Dame Alice Owen
A

Eton College C

Tonbridge School
A

Tonbridge School
B

Eton College A
Eton College B
Judd GS A

Eton College B

Tonbridge School
A

Cheadle Hulme
School A

Dame Alice Owen
A

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School
A

Dame Alice Owen
A

Eton College A

Dame Alice Owen
A

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School
A

Eton College B
Eton College A
Judd GS A
Altrincham

Grammar School A

Tonbridge School
B

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School
A

Judd GS A

Performance Score Games

400

400

0

400
400
400

400

400
400

400
267

267

267

267

133

133

133

-400

133
133
0

0

0

0

_ O = N

2%

2%

2%

2%

Yo

Ya

1%

_ O = N

w

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

83.33%

83.33%

83.33%

83.33%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

Defaults

100%

100%

0%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
0%

100%

83.33%

83.33%

83.33%

83.33%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

0%

66.67%
66.67%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%



Name

Bonser, Joe
Wang, Alan
Nolan, Tommy
Harding, Rafe

Raguzin, Robert
Choi, Preston

Okun, Yevgeny

Hon, Simon
Liu, Laurence

Mok, Toby

Rastogi, Nayan Keats

Islam, Archie

Vaughan-Hawkins,
James

Gilchrist, Gabriella

Fikhter, Valentine

Oprea, Danny

Chandrashekhar,
Druha

Chong, James
Devakumar, Nikhil

Reeves, David

Heard, Ben
Kumar, Soham

Thoi, Felix

Agnihotri, Akaash
Agnihotri, Akaash
Prasanna, Arjun

Amirzhanuly, Ibrahim

Branchesi, Luca

Team

Cheadle Hulme
School A

Eton College A

Cheadle Hulme
School A

Eton College B

Tonbridge School
B

Tonbridge School
A

Tonbridge School
B

judd GS B
Judd GS A

Tonbridge School
A

Eton College A

Dame Alice Owen
A

Cheadle Hulme

o o o o o o

o o o o o

(e}

(e}

School A
Dronfield Henry

Fanshawe School 0

A

Altrincham
Grammar School A

Judd GS A
Judd GS A

Dame Alice Owen

-400
-400

-133

A
Cheadle Hulme

-133

School A
Cheadle Hulme

-133

School A
Judd GS B
Eton College A

Altrincham )
Grammar School A

Eton College B
Eton College A
Judd GS B

Eton College B

Holyport College
A

-200
-400

400

-400
-400
-400
-400

-400

1%
1
1

Yo

Performance Score Games

w

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
0%
0%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Name
Solodkho, Nikolai
Surapaneni, Rahul

Violaris, Nicholas
Khakimov, Bobur

Miles, Yan

Tse, Hazel

Poon, Matthew
Nedungadi, Anirudh

Leung, Justin

Rolls, Freddie
Brown, Edison

Playle, George

Chen, Eric
Wang, Leo
Gilbert, Tom
Shen, Alex

Logan-Virden, Nate

Okun, Yevgeny

Bisby, Adam

Shaw, Jacob
Dhananjai, Samvit
Holliday, Aidan

Chen, Jackson
Hubbard, Isaac

Jude-Antaninas, Jaiden
Ardakov, Alexey

Team Performance Score Games
Woodbridge
School A -400 0
Cheadle Hulme
School A -400 0
Altrincham 0 0
Grammar School A
Eton College B -400 0
"ll;onbrldge School 400 0
Eolyport College 400 0
Altrincham
Grammar School A -400 0
Altrincham
Grammar School B -400 0
"}gonbridge School 400 0
Judd GS B -400 0
Eton College B -400 0
Eolyport College 400 0
Altrincham
Grammar School B -400 0
Judd GS B -400 0
Eolyport College 400 0
Eton College A -400 0
Altrincham
Grammar School B -400 0
:{onbridge School 400 0
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School -400 0
A
Eame Alice Owen 400 0
Eton College C -400 0
Woodbridge
School A -400 0
Eton College B -400 0
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe School 0 0
A
Judd GS B -400 0
Eton College B 0 0

Including Excluding

Defaults Defaults
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%



Name
Morris, Sadee

Finney, Alex
Lui, Jamie

De Jager, Hugo

Zasov, Georgiy

MacGloin Wilson,
Alexander

MacGloin Wilson,
Alexander

Reynolds, William
Ozgur, Deniz

Oforu, Daniel

Oforu, Daniel

Zahar, Firdaus
Kurmanbayev, Dalen

Hearn, Cameron

Team

Holyport College
A

Holyport College
B

Eton College B

Holyport College
B

Tonbridge School
B

Holyport College
B

Holyport College
A

Holyport College
B

Tonbridge School
B

Holyport College
B

Holyport College
A

Dame Alice Owen
A

Tonbridge School
A

Holyport College
A

Performance Score Games

-400 0 3
0 0 0
-400 0 1
0 0 0
-400 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
400 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
-400 0 1
-400 0 1

Including Excluding

Defaults
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Defaults
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



