Ivan Gromov Online - Season 4

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Korshunov, Sergey	Woodbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Thoi, Felix	Altrincham Grammar School B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Amirzhanuly, Ibrahim	Eton College C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Smith, Oli	Eton College A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Agrawal, Kiaan	Tonbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
De Silva, Sithun	Altrincham Grammar School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Violaris, Nicholas	Altrincham Grammar School B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Miles, Yan	Tonbridge School A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Wang, Felix	Eton College C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Hartshorn, Harry	Woodbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Agrawal, Kavish	Tonbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Robinson, Will	Eton College B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Hanson, Elliot	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	400	3	3	100%	100%
Brown, Edison	Eton College C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Nemynushchyi, Artem	Woodbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Gadiot, Ashton	Tonbridge School A	400	3	3	100%	100%
Rughani, Mahin	Altrincham Grammar School A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Chen, Eric	Altrincham Grammar School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Raguzin, Robert	Tonbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Yuan, Andrew	Eton College C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Richards, Oliver	Woodbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Pack, Edgar	Judd GS A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Wilkinson, Hugo	Altrincham Grammar School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Bath, Amber	Holyport College A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Khan, Radeef	Altrincham Grammar School A	400	1	1	100%	100%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Saravanan, Vinay	Altrincham Grammar School B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Saravanan, Vinay	Altrincham Grammar School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
More, Bhavik	Tonbridge School B	0	0	0	100%	0%
Gee, Olivia	Dame Alice Owen A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Ardakov, Alexey	Eton College C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Wang, Yijun	Tonbridge School A	400	1	1	100%	100%
St Matthew-Daniel, Maximilian	Tonbridge School B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Ma, Jack	Eton College A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Poomongkolpipat, Boon	ŭ	400	1	1	100%	100%
Currah, Elena	Judd GS A	0	0	0	100%	0%
Scott, Rollo	Eton College B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Ozgur, Orhan	Tonbridge School A	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Surapaneni, Rohit	Cheadle Hulme School A	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Yu, Rock	Dame Alice Owen A	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Westby, Oscar	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Goodlad, Stephen	Dame Alice Owen A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Li, Reya	Eton College A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Zahar, Ridhuan	Dame Alice Owen A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Evers, Nat	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	-400	0	1	66.67%	0%
Chick, Miaka	Eton College B	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Agnihotri, Aaryan	Eton College A	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Heard, Tom	Judd GS A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Vaddhireddy, Sai	Altrincham Grammar School A	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Chan, Alida	Tonbridge School B	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Thorp, Alexander	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	0	1½	3	50%	50%
Martin, Ryan	Judd GS A	0	1	2	50%	50%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Bonser, Joe	Cheadle Hulme School A	0	1½	3	50%	50%
Wang, Alan	Eton College A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Nolan, Tommy	Cheadle Hulme School A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Harding, Rafe	Eton College B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Raguzin, Robert	Tonbridge School B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Choi, Preston	Tonbridge School A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Okun, Yevgeny	Tonbridge School B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Hon, Simon	Judd GS B	0	1	2	50%	50%
Liu, Laurence	Judd GS A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Mok, Toby	Tonbridge School A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Rastogi, Nayan Keats	Eton College A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Islam, Archie	Dame Alice Owen A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Vaughan-Hawkins, James	Cheadle Hulme School A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Gilchrist, Gabriella	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	0	1	2	50%	50%
Fikhter, Valentine	Altrincham Grammar School A	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Oprea, Danny	Judd GS A	-400	0	2	33.33%	0%
Chandrashekhar, Druha	Judd GS A	-400	0	2	33.33%	0%
Chong, James	Dame Alice Owen A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Devakumar, Nikhil	Cheadle Hulme School A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Reeves, David	Cheadle Hulme School A	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Heard, Ben	Judd GS B	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Kumar, Soham	Eton College A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Thoi, Felix	Altrincham Grammar School A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Agnihotri, Akaash	Eton College B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Agnihotri, Akaash	Eton College A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Prasanna, Arjun	Judd GS B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Amirzhanuly, Ibrahim	Eton College B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Branchesi, Luca	Holyport College A	-400	0	2	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Solodkho, Nikolai	Woodbridge School A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Surapaneni, Rahul	Cheadle Hulme School A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Violaris, Nicholas	Altrincham Grammar School A	0	0	0	0%	0%
Khakimov, Bobur	Eton College B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Miles, Yan	Tonbridge School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Tse, Hazel	Holyport College A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Poon, Matthew	Altrincham Grammar School A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Nedungadi, Anirudh	Altrincham Grammar School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Leung, Justin	Tonbridge School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Rolls, Freddie	Judd GS B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Brown, Edison	Eton College B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Playle, George	Holyport College A	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Chen, Eric	Altrincham Grammar School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Wang, Leo	Judd GS B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Gilbert, Tom	Holyport College A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Shen, Alex	Eton College A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Logan-Virden, Nate	Altrincham Grammar School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Okun, Yevgeny	Tonbridge School A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Bisby, Adam	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	-400	0	3	0%	0%
Shaw, Jacob	Dame Alice Owen A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Dhananjai, Samvit	Eton College C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Holliday, Aidan	Woodbridge School A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Chen, Jackson	Eton College B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Hubbard, Isaac	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe School A	0	0	0	0%	0%
Jude-Antaninas, Jaiden	Judd GS B	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Ardakov, Alexey	Eton College B	0	0	0	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Morris, Sadee	Holyport College A	-400	0	3	0%	0%
Finney, Alex	Holyport College B	0	0	0	0%	0%
Lui, Jamie	Eton College B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
De Jager, Hugo	Holyport College B	0	0	0	0%	0%
Zasov, Georgiy	Tonbridge School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
MacGloin Wilson, Alexander	Holyport College B	0	0	0	0%	0%
MacGloin Wilson, Alexander	Holyport College A	0	0	0	0%	0%
Reynolds, William	Holyport College B	0	0	0	0%	0%
Ozgur, Deniz	Tonbridge School B	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Oforu, Daniel	Holyport College B	0	0	0	0%	0%
Oforu, Daniel	Holyport College A	0	0	0	0%	0%
Zahar, Firdaus	Dame Alice Owen A	0	0	0	0%	0%
Kurmanbayev, Dalen	Tonbridge School A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Hearn, Cameron	Holyport College A	-400	0	1	0%	0%